
Funding Category FY 2019 FY 2021 FY 2023FY 2017 FY 2020 FY 2022FY 2014 TotalFY 2015 FY 2016 FY 2018

Table 10

Distribution of Funds NJDOT

($ millions)

Statewide Programs

NJDOT

FHWA: CMAQ $5.2$7.2 $82.3$5.2 $5.2$5.2$18.2$7.2 $5.2$18.2 $5.2

FHWA: Ferry $2.0$2.0 $20.0$2.0 $2.0$2.0$2.0$2.0 $2.0$2.0 $2.0

FHWA: High Priority $4.0$4.0 $40.0$4.0 $4.0$4.0$4.0$4.0 $4.0$4.0 $4.0

FHWA: NHPP $395.7$82.2 $1,918.3$284.3 $425.6$138.6$91.2$94.5 $216.1$99.8 $90.3

FHWA: Off System Bridge $8.1$8.1 $81.0$8.1 $8.1$8.1$8.1$8.1 $8.1$8.1 $8.1

FHWA: Other Funds $1.2$1.2 $12.4$1.2 $1.2$1.2$1.2$1.2 $1.2$1.2 $1.2

FHWA: Safety $15.7$16.2 $157.4$15.7 $15.7$15.7$15.7$15.7 $15.7$15.7 $15.7

FHWA: SPR/PL $19.1$19.1 $191.4$19.1 $19.1$19.1$19.1$19.1 $19.1$19.1 $19.1

FHWA: STP Enhancement $0.0$7.2 $10.2$0.0 $0.0$0.0$0.0$2.9 $0.0$0.0 $0.0

FHWA: STP Statewide $73.0$66.0 $684.0$73.0 $73.0$68.0$65.0$65.0 $68.0$65.0 $68.0

FHWA: TAP $7.2$0.0 $57.9$7.2 $7.2$7.2$7.2$0.0 $7.2$7.2 $7.2

Other Funds $0.0$1.8 $1.8$0.0 $0.0$0.0$0.0$0.0 $0.0$0.0 $0.0

Transportation Trust Fund $773.9$438.0 $6,394.7$773.9 $773.9$627.6$502.9$450.4 $761.9$650.8 $641.4

$896.8 $1,193.9 $1,335.1$1,108.7 $1,305.2$653.1 $9,651.3Total NJDOT $670.2 $734.8 $891.2 $862.3

Total $896.8 $1,193.9 $1,335.1$1,108.7 $1,305.2$653.1 $9,651.3$670.2 $734.8 $891.2 $862.3


